ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
SECTION  K-K
DETAIL  L
END PANEL - VIEW FROM OUTSIDE
C le a r a n o d iz e d  b o x  w i t h  b la c k  p o w d e r
p a in t e d  e n d  p a n e ls
B la c k  p o w d e r p a in t e d  b o x  a n d  e n d
p a n e ls
C le a r a n o d iz e d  b o x  w i t h  b la c k  p o w d e r
p a in t e d  e n d  p a n e ls
B la c k  p o w d e r p a in t e d  b o x  a n d  e n d
p a n e ls
N O TE
1 4 5 7N 12 0 2
1 4 5 7 N 1 2 0 2 B K
W A TE R P R O O F  1 4 5 7 N 1 2 0 2
P A R T  N U M B ER S
S e e  w e b s i t e  fo r a c c e s s o rie s .
P u rc h a s e d  a s s em b ly  in c lu d e s  b o x ,  e n d  p a n e ls ,  s t a in le s s  s t e e l
# 6  Ta p t ig h t  s c re w s ,  s e l f a d h e s ive  ru b b e r fe e t ,  g a s k e t s  a n d  O -
R in g s .
B o x  m a d e  from  E x t ru d e d  A lum in um  6 0 6 3 .
E n d  p a n e ls  m a d e  from  Ty p e  3 8 0  D ie c a s t  A lum in um  w it h  a
b la c k  p o w d e r p a in t  fin is h .
EM I /R F I  S H IE L D ED  (IP  5 4 )
A C C ES S O R IES
1 4 5 7 N 1 2 0 2 E
1 4 5 7N 1 2 0 2 E B K
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
K
K
L
1457N1202
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Fits 120mm (4.724") X 100mm (3.937") PCB
Note: Aluminum extrusion has a tolerance of -/+ .02"
151.00 mm
[5.945 in]
139.00 mm
[5.472 in]
116.00 mm
[4.567 in]
108.00 mm
[4.252 in]
86.00 mm
[3.386 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]
120.00 - 0.50
0.54+  mm
4.724 - 0.02
0.02+  in[ ]
Inside Face to Face Dimension
58.54 mm
[2.305 in]
131.00 mm
[5.157 in]
58.61 mm
[2.308 in]
45.14 mm
[1.777 in]
54.37 mm
[2.141 in]
108.00 mm
[4.252 in]
96.02 mm
[3.780 in]
83.72 mm
[3.296 in]
101.00 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
3.976 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
50.11 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
1.973 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
6.00 mm
[0.236 in]
96.00 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
3.780 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
2.50 mm
[0.098 in]
2.00 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
0.079 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
n3.60 mm x 8.00 mm
v 7.00 mm x 2.50 mm 4X
n5.00 mm x 0.60 mm 4X
R5.99 mm
[0.236 in]
 4X
4.25 mm
[0.167 in]
.75mm (.030") Deep Recess For Labels/Keypads etc.
PROTECTION TO IP 65
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Enclosures, Boxes, & Cases category:
Click to view products by  Hammond manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR-425 PAINTED  585-R-WH-PK  M-10-PLATED  60221-01  60566-01-000 HPL-9VB BATT DOOR  M-16-LID-PLATED  M18-PLTD  M-
21-LID-PLATED  M-21-PLATED  M-23-PLATED  CU-281-MB  6711GSKT  71884-29-028 LH45-100 Black  7200B  72868-510-000 CNS-
0000 Black  72883-510-000 CNS-0101 Black  72906-510-000 CNS-0407 Black  73091-510-000 CNM-0000-BLACK Kit  73092-510-000 CNM-
0101 Black  73108-510-000 CNL-0303 Black  73395-510-039 CNS-0006 Bone  74257-510-000 CNL-0004  MDC-1183-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-
1183-PTD  MDC-13104-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-211 - PAINTED IVORY/BEIGE  MDC-321-PTD  MDC-432-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-973-PTD
76  77153-01-028 FLX6030  83535-01-508  PS-11296-G  PS-11298-B  116-508  120-407  120-412  120-909  120-455  R272-100-000  120-910
R501-001-010  R508-080-000  R508-160-000  R530-120-000  R530-122-000  R530-200-000  R531-160-000  R531-200-000  R582-080-100